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Brandon Bogotay Headed for University of Georgia

Brandon signing scholarship papers 
while Head Coach Mike Jordan looks on.

IT DOESN’T GET ANY BETTER
THAN THIS

The Georgia Bulldogs, led by Head Coach Mark Richt,
are one of the most successful powers in college foot-
ball and a freshman from Grossmont College will now
be part of it. Brandon Bogotay, from Patrick Henry
High School, tried out for the Griffin squad last sum-
mer and with the help of Grossmont’s staff and Lance
Ortega, former kicker for the Griffs, became one of the
best kickers in California. After “tripping” to 3 other
DI schools, he visited Georgia and was overwhelmed
with the facility and the coaches. He signed the schol-
arship papers this morning. Grossmont has a tradition
of turning out outstanding kickers and punters which
include Brad Daluiso, a UCLA grad who had a 10 year
stay with the New York Giants as well as Jared
Ballman who punted for University of Washington the
last 3 seasons and Dan Zeidman, who kicked at Idaho
State in ‘06-’07. Both are headed for several tryouts
with NFL teams.

Brandon Bogotay (K)

GEORGIA 2009 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Saturday September 5 Oklahoma State
Saturday September 12 South Carolina*
Saturday September 19 Arkansas*
Saturday September 26 Arizona State
Saturday October 3 LSU*
Saturday October 10 Tennessee*
Saturday October 17 Vanderbilt*
Saturday October 31 Florida*
Saturday November 7 Tennessee State
Saturday November 14 Auburn*
Saturday November 21 Kentucky*
Saturday November 28 Georgia Tech

*Conference Games

GCCCD GOVERNING BOARD MEMBERS: Rick Alexander; Greg Barr; Bill Garrett; Mary Kay Rosinski; Deanna Weeks
Student Members: Dan Lewis, Charles Taylor III
Chancellor: Cindy L. Miles, Ph.D.
Grossmont College President: Sunita V. Cooke, Ph.D.

Georgia fills their 93,000 seat stadium every week.


